23 Subat 2017 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:19:15

ikramiye
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1
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NOMORERICHBLONDES
(USA)XT)

MIDNIGHT CHICA (USA)(9)
COMPLIMENTI (USA)(2)
MELESINA (IRE)(8)
CALARE (IRE)(6)

RAJAR (GB)(1)

MAGICAL FOREST (IRE)(3)
DONT LIEKITTEN (USA)(4)

NASHMIAH (KSA)(5)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3y dd

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglar:

Acik/Disi /3
1.) 150.000 $

Siklet

HARD SPUN - MISS LUANN

MIDNIGHT LUTE - ANITA CHICA (KITTEN'S
JOY)

CONGRATS - GOLDILOCKS CAT

DARK ANGEL -
LASTROSEOFSUMMER (HAAFHD)

DUBAWI - CALANDO (STORM CAT)

ARCHIPENKO - BARNEZET (INVINCIBLE
SPIRIT)

CASAMENTO - HURRY HOME HYDEE (CAME
HOME)

KITTENSJOY - SOUTHERN ALIBI

ALNAJIM ALTHAKEB - QEREERAH

Jokey

57

57

57

57

57

kg, 1900 Kum
2)$ 3) 8
Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny

ANTONIO FRESU iULg/IIfRH;ITOOQ QERHI‘\I/[ S
CHRISTOPHER SH AHMED BIN D
HAYES RASHID SELVARATNAM
PATRICK DOBBS EIRLA?\IAKRE STUD - D WATSON
OISIN MURPHY EIIACCIEB(}:AD LEY R FAHEY
WILLIAM BUICK GODOLPHIN C APPLEBY
RICHARDMULLEN i & BRADLEY R FAHEY
S%L(JD\;I\IOGHUE JONNY ALLISON M BOTTI
maows DN Ao
Il\?ﬁ(;éi%N A IS(%I\]\I SOF THELATE NBACHALARD Kosmaz

GANYAN(7) :1,40 4, IKILi(7/9) 42,90 , SIRALI IKiLi(7/9) :167,05 4, UCLU BAHIS(7/9/2) :136,41 4, 2. CIFTE(4,7,9,12/7) 7,55 &

Meydan Dubai Hipdromu

4)$

AGF
1,40
6,95
3,05
345
3,60
345
6,30

9,50

St Fark

277102) 7
1.85(7) 9
20203) 2
397(1) 8
1531(4) 6
2024(1) 1
422(5) 3
3.45(6) 4

6.16(18) 5

G.

Cik. HP

96
76
93
102
92
93
75
75

97



